Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
SA
S
no
r a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Jul 14, 2022
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
NSYCVF156M115
Motor ventilator 156 m3/h 115V
Main
Range ClimaSys
Product name ClimaSys CV
Product or Component
Type
Fan motor
Flow rate Free flow rate 41211.58 Gal/hr(US) (156 m3/h) 50
Hz
Input voltage 115 V 50/60 Hz
Complementary
Absorbed power 15 W 60 Hz
17 W 50 Hz
Noise level < at 42 dB
Height External 4.72 in (120 mm)
Width External 4.72 in (120 mm)
Depth External 1.50 in (38 mm)
Cut-out dimensions Ø 114 mm
Device composition 1 axial motor
Ordering and shipping details
Category 80036-ENCLOSURE SYSTEMS ACCESSORIES
Discount Schedule ES1
GTIN 3606480151477
Nbr. of units in pkg. 1
Package weight(Lbs) 19.93 oz (565.0 g)
Returnability No
Country of origin ES
Packing Units
Unit Type of Package 1 PCE
Package 1 Height 1.57 in (4 cm)
Package 1 width 4.72 in (12 cm)
Package 1 Length 4.72 in (12 cm)
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
REACh Regulation REACh Declaration
REACh free of SVHC Yes
EU RoHS Directive Compliant EU RoHS Declaration
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information Yes
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS Declaration
2
Environmental Disclosure Product Environmental Profile
Circularity Profile End Of Life Information
Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months